
Sector Number Username competitors points place Sector Number Username competitors points place points place
E 84 Kuneš Luboš ,CZ 20160 1 C 51 Kuneš Luboš ,CZ 14940 1 35100 2 1
C 52 Bert Aufderhaar, Netherland 9540 1 D 62 Bert Aufderhaar, Netherland 15480 1 25020 2 2
B 30 Gažo Milan , SLOVAKIA 12100 1 D 59 Gažo Milan , SLOVAKIA 12800 2 24900 3 3
A 7 Lantaj Ján, SLOVAKIA 14760 2 E 73 Lantaj Ján, SLOVAKIA 7200 1 21960 3 4
A 18 Melichár Milan, SLOVAKIA 14640 3 A 7 Melichár Milan, SLOVAKIA 14220 2 28860 5 5
D 63 Lisovsky Krišianis,Latvia 10720 1 C 47 Lisovsky Krišianis,Latvia 6860 4 17580 5 6
C 38 Galgoci Miloš, SLOVAKIA 7320 2 E 75 Galgoci Miloš, SLOVAKIA 5880 3 13200 5 7
E 85 Hason Marian, SLOVAKIA   16140 2 A 4 Hason Marian, SLOVAKIA   9140 4 25280 6 8
C 54 Szabó Tamás, HUNGARY 4780 5 A 6 Szabó Tamás, HUNGARY 18140 1 22920 6 9
A 14 Lantos János  , HUNGARY 10380 5 E 87 Lantos János  , HUNGARY 6300 2 16680 7 10
D 65 Aliaksandr Rozin, BELARUS 9320 2 D 65 Aliaksandr Rozin, BELARUS 6820 5 16140 7 11
D 61 Pintelin Dmitry, Russia 5420 5,5 D 61 Pintelin Dmitry, Russia 8520 3 13940 8,5 12
E 88 Strashnyi Oleksii, Ukraine 11880 3 C 53 Strashnyi Oleksii, Ukraine 6520 6 18400 9 13
B 34 Matula Pavol, SLOVAKIA 6020 7 C 42 Matula Pavol, SLOVAKIA 10380 2 16400 9 14
E 86 Thuroczy Daniel, SLOVAKIA 9520 4 C 46 Thuroczy Daniel, SLOVAKIA 6800 5 16320 9 15
A 13 Palinkáš Milan, SLOVAKIA 19000 1 D 66 Palinkáš Milan, SLOVAKIA 5240 9 24240 10 16
D 55 NOTE LUC, BELGIUM 5420 5,5 A 9 NOTE LUC, BELGIUM 8480 5 13900 10,5 17
B 24 Peřina Jozef , CZ 7600 5 B 22 Peřina Jozef , CZ 3460 6 11060 11 18
A 12 Vanya József  , SLOVAKIA 6540 10 B 34 Vanya József  , SLOVAKIA 4220 1 10760 11 19
C 42 Bubnelis Vladislav, Latvia 2140 9 B 25 Bubnelis Vladislav, Latvia 4060 2 6200 11 20
E 75 Haššo Jaroslav , SLOVAKIA 9120 5 A 11 Haššo Jaroslav , SLOVAKIA 7620 7 16740 12 21
E 81 Polák Karol, SLOVAKIA 4840 9 A 13 Polák Karol, SLOVAKIA 10640 3 15480 12 22
C 48 Hasuk Peter, SLOVAKIA 6380 3 A 16 Hasuk Peter, SLOVAKIA 6740 9,5 13120 12,5 23
D 68 Ponya Alexander, SLOVAKIA 4860 10 C 54 Ponya Alexander, SLOVAKIA 7300 3 12160 13 24
D 59 Bartakovics Richard, SLOVAKIA 5440 4 C 43 Bartakovics Richard, SLOVAKIA 3660 9 9100 13 25
B 23 Začko Miroslav, SLOVAKIA 10680 2 C 49 Začko Miroslav, SLOVAKIA 2160 11,5 12840 13,5 26
C 47 Lieskay Vladimír, SLOVAKIA 5500 4 D 55 Lieskay Vladimír, SLOVAKIA 4900 10 10400 14 27
C 46 Németh Balázs, HUNGARY 4360 6 D 63 Németh Balázs, HUNGARY 5500 8 9860 14 28
D 67 Kornyev Volodymyr, Ukraine 5200 8 A 8 Kornyev Volodymyr, Ukraine 7360 8 12560 16 29
A 9 Zelenák Milan , SLOVAKIA 6440 11 E 89 Zelenák Milan , SLOVAKIA 3280 5 9720 16 30
B 35 Undeutsch Lukas, AUSTRIA 3860 11 B 30 Undeutsch Lukas, AUSTRIA 3700 5 7560 16 31
A 2 Doka  Pavol , SLOVAKIA 10920 4 D 58 Doka  Pavol , SLOVAKIA 2520 13 13440 17 32
A 16 Karlis Goldmans, Latvia 6740 9 C 50 Karlis Goldmans, Latvia 4940 8 11680 17 33
B 25 Labát Peter, SLOVAKIA 7920 3 D 70 Labát Peter, SLOVAKIA 2420 14 10340 17 34
D 71 Košecký Dávid, SLOVAKIA 3920 11 D 60 Košecký Dávid, SLOVAKIA 6200 6 10120 17 35
C 49 Ravasz Norbert   , SLOVAKIA 2040 10 C 40 Ravasz Norbert   , SLOVAKIA 6220 7 8260 17 36
E 79 Deszkas Gejza, SLOVAKIA 3220 11 E 81 Deszkas Gejza, SLOVAKIA 3180 6 6400 17 37
E 74 Peter Post, Netherland 7400 6 A 10 Peter Post, Netherland 4460 12 11860 18 38
D 70 Norbert Jivan, HUNGARY 5220 7 A 1 Norbert Jivan, HUNGARY 5280 11 10500 18 39
B 27 Virchenko Sergiy, Ukraine 6080 6 D 64 Virchenko Sergiy, Ukraine 2700 12 8780 18 40
B 28 Kurusta Sándor   , HUNGARY 5740 8 B 23 Kurusta Sándor   , HUNGARY 2260 10 8000 18 41
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TOTAL place
1. kolo - sobota (1. round Saturday) 2. kolo - nede ľa (2 round Sunday) SUM



D 69 Ohera Tomáš, CZ 2680 14 E 76 Ohera Tomáš, CZ 4780 4 7460 18 42
D 58 Sičák Pavel, CZ 5860 3 E 79 Sičák Pavel, CZ 500 16 6360 19 43
D 72 Nochka Oleg, Russia 2300 15 B & Nochka Oleg, Russia 3800 4 6100 19 44
D 60 Andrianov Ivan, Russia 3340 12 E 82 Andrianov Ivan, Russia 2200 7 5540 19 45
D 56 Aliaksandr Vysotski, BELARUS 1960 16 D 71 Aliaksandr Vysotski, BELARUS 8340 4 10300 20 46
D 66 Vígh Jozef ml., SLOVAKIA 1800 17 B 24 Vígh Jozef ml., SLOVAKIA 3900 3 5700 20 47
A 3 Konkoľ Filip , SLOVAKIA 8680 6 E 74 Konkoľ Filip , SLOVAKIA 560 15 9240 21 48
B 22 Šuliman Vít , CZ 7880 4 C 44 Šuliman Vít , CZ 460 17 8340 21 49
D 62 Gyurkovits Jozef , SLOVAKIA 5020 9 E 78 Gyurkovits Jozef , SLOVAKIA 1100 12 6120 21 50
E 89 Molnár Dominik, SVK 5860 7 D 57 Molnár Dominik, SVK 1640 15 7500 22 51
B 19 Jarábek Attila, SLOVAKIA 5720 9 E 80 Jarábek Attila, SLOVAKIA 1000 13 6720 22 52
C 51 Buchan Vladimír, SLOVAKIA 2620 8 A 12 Buchan Vladimír, SLOVAKIA 3000 14 5620 22 53
C 39 Scheer Harald , AUSTRIA 1240 14 B 21 Scheer Harald , AUSTRIA 3240 8 4480 22 54
C 43 MUDr. Kapralik Ivan, SLOVAKIA 920 15 B 26 MUDr. Kapralik Ivan, SLOVAKIA 3300 7 4220 22 55
C 37 Sándor Szász, HUNGARY 1800 12 E 77 Sándor Szász, HUNGARY 1160 10 2960 22 56
A 1 Vagó František, SLOVAKIA 8240 7 C 39 Vagó František, SLOVAKIA 1260 16 9500 23 57
A 4 Glinskiy Sergey, Russia 4140 14 B 19 Glinskiy Sergey, Russia 2380 9 6520 23 58
E 77 Michlík Milan, SLOVAKIA 3800 10 C 45 Michlík Milan, SLOVAKIA 2100 13 5900 23 59
A 5 Slašťan Ján , SLOVAKIA 5640 12 C 41 Slašťan Ján , SLOVAKIA 2160 11,5 7800 23,5 60
C 45 Fahrngruber Christian, AUSTRIA 3740 7 B 36 Fahrngruber Christian, AUSTRIA 520 16,5 4260 23,5 61
A 10 Haar Jozef , SLOVAKIA 3900 15 E 86 Haar Jozef , SLOVAKIA 1260 9 5160 24 62
B 20 Bendík Peter, SLOVAKIA 2400 14 C 52 Bendík Peter, SLOVAKIA 2500 10 4900 24 63
A 8 Ainars Gurtins, LATVIA 6900 8 B 28 Ainars Gurtins, LATVIA 520 16,5 7420 24,5 64
A 17 Meier Mario, AUSTRIA 3120 17 E 85 Meier Mario, AUSTRIA 1800 8 4920 25 65
B 36 NOTE Dirk, BELGIUM 3660 12 B 35 NOTE Dirk, BELGIUM 1020 13 4680 25 66
C 50 Vadzim Yakubovich, BELARUS 1980 11 C 38 Vadzim Yakubovich, BELARUS 1980 14 3960 25 67
B 33 Haššo Martin, SLOVAKIA 2420 13 B 33 Haššo Martin, SLOVAKIA 1440 12 3860 25 68
E 80 BUZZI VALERIO, ITALIA 2680 13 A 15 BUZZI VALERIO, ITALIA 4280 13 6960 26 69
D 57 Gajdosik Rudolf, SLOVAKIA 0 19 D 72 Gajdosik Rudolf, SLOVAKIA 6100 7 6100 26 70
E 87 Katona Rudolf, SLOVAKIA 4860 8 B 27 Katona Rudolf, SLOVAKIA 0 19 4860 27 71
E 73 Gönczi Tamas, HUNGARY 400 16 D 67 Gönczi Tamas, HUNGARY 2960 11 3360 27 72
A 6 Gaža Dominik, SLOVAKIA 2840 18 A 5 Gaža Dominik, SLOVAKIA 6740 9,5 9580 27,5 73
A 11 Breuer Richard, SLOVAKIA 4520 13 A 14 Breuer Richard, SLOVAKIA 1960 15 6480 28 74
B 29 Kalachev Ilya, Russia 3880 10 A 17 Kalachev Ilya, Russia 1220 18 5100 28 75
D 64 Hrubjak Peter, SLOVAKIA 2700 13 C 48 Hrubjak Peter, SLOVAKIA 1300 15 4000 28 76
C 41 Turák Radovan, SLOVAKIA 720 17 B 29 Turák Radovan, SLOVAKIA 1660 11 2380 28 77
B 26 Hučko Peter, SLOVAKIA 380 17 E 88 Hučko Peter, SLOVAKIA 1120 11 1500 28 78
C 40 Nagy Zoltán, SLOVAKIA 1280 13 A 2 Nagy Zoltán, SLOVAKIA 1940 16 3220 29 79
E 82 Gábeli Péter , HUNGARY 1300 14 B 31 Gábeli Péter , HUNGARY 760 15 2060 29 80
B 31 Orlov Sergey, Russia 940 15 B 32 Orlov Sergey, Russia 800 14 1740 29 81
E 76 Kurusta Victor, HUNGARY 680 15 E 83 Kurusta Victor, HUNGARY 600 14 1280 29 82
E 83 Krapf Christian, AUSTRIA 2980 12 D 68 Krapf Christian, AUSTRIA 300 18 3280 30 83
B 32 Decman Ivan, SLOVAKIA 920 16 D 56 Decman Ivan, SLOVAKIA 1520 16 2440 32 84
C 53 Zinkevich Andrei, BELARUS 740 16 D 69 Zinkevich Andrei, BELARUS 1280 17 2020 33 85
B 21 Mrkvica Ladislav, SVK 240 18 A 18 Mrkvica Ladislav, SVK 1800 17 2040 35 86
E 78 Kupeček Eugen, SLOVAKIA 360 17 E 84 Kupeček Eugen, SLOVAKIA 0 18 360 35 87
C 44 Papay František, SLOVAKIA 680 18 C 37 Papay František, SLOVAKIA 400 18 1080 36 88

out Vígh Jozef, SLOVAKIA 0 100 A 3 Vígh Jozef, SLOVAKIA 8020 6 8020 106 89



A 15 Černák Peter, SLOVAKIA 3460 16 out Černák Peter, SLOVAKIA 0 100 3460 116 90



Číslo Meno pretekára Body Umiestnenie
13 Palinkáš Milan, SLOVAKIA 19000 1
7 Lantaj Ján, SLOVAKIA 14760 2

18 Melichár Milan, SLOVAKIA 14640 3
2 Doka  Pavol , SLOVAKIA 10920 4

14 Lantos János  , HUNGARY 10380 5
3 Konkoľ Filip , SLOVAKIA 8680 6
1 Vagó František, SLOVAKIA 8240 7
8 Ainars Gurtins, LATVIA 6900 8

16 Karlis Goldmans, Latvia 6740 9
12 Vanya József  , SLOVAKIA 6540 10
9 Zelenák Milan , SLOVAKIA 6440 11
5 Slašťan Ján , SLOVAKIA 5640 12

11 Breuer Richard, SLOVAKIA 4520 13
4 Glinskiy Sergey, Russia 4140 14

10 Haar Jozef , SLOVAKIA 3900 15
15 Černák Peter, SLOVAKIA 3460 16
17 Meier Mario, AUSTRIA 3120 17
6 Gaža Dominik, SLOVAKIA 2840 18

Sektor "A" - 1.kolo
III.BROWNING FEEDER CUP SLOVAKIA 2014



Číslo Meno pretekára Body Umiestnenie
30 Gažo Milan , SLOVAKIA 12100 1
23 Začko Miroslav, SLOVAKIA 10680 2
25 Labát Peter, SLOVAKIA 7920 3
22 Šuliman Vít , CZ 7880 4
24 Peřina Jozef , CZ 7600 5
27 Virchenko Sergiy, Ukraine 6080 6
34 Matula Pavol, SLOVAKIA 6020 7
28 Kurusta Sándor   , HUNGARY 5740 8
19 Jarábek Attila, SLOVAKIA 5720 9
29 Kalachev Ilya, Russia 3880 10
35 Undeutsch Lukas, AUSTRIA 3860 11
36 NOTE Dirk, BELGIUM 3660 12
33 Haššo Martin, SLOVAKIA 2420 13
20 Bendík Peter, SLOVAKIA 2400 14
31 Orlov Sergey, Russia 940 15
32 Decman Ivan, SLOVAKIA 920 16
26 Hučko Peter, SLOVAKIA 380 17
21 Mrkvica Ladislav, SVK 240 18

Sektor "B" - 1.kolo
III.BROWNING FEEDER CUP SLOVAKIA 2014



Číslo Meno pretekára Body Umiestnenie
52 Bert Aufderhaar, Netherland 9540 1
38 Galgoci Miloš, SLOVAKIA 7320 2
48 Hasuk Peter, SLOVAKIA 6380 3
47 Lieskay Vladimír, SLOVAKIA 5500 4
54 Szabó Tamás, HUNGARY 4780 5
46 Németh Balázs, HUNGARY 4360 6
45 Fahrngruber Christian, AUSTRIA 3740 7
51 Buchan Vladimír, SLOVAKIA 2620 8
42 Bubnelis Vladislav, Latvia 2140 9
49 Ravasz Norbert   , SLOVAKIA 2040 10
50 Vadzim Yakubovich, BELARUS 1980 11
37 Sándor Szász, HUNGARY 1800 12
40 Nagy Zoltán, SLOVAKIA 1280 13
39 Scheer Harald , AUSTRIA 1240 14
43 MUDr. Kapralik Ivan, SLOVAKIA 920 15
53 Zinkevich Andrei, BELARUS 740 16
41 Turák Radovan, SLOVAKIA 720 17
44 Papay František, SLOVAKIA 680 18

Sektor "C" - 1.kolo
III.BROWNING FEEDER CUP SLOVAKIA 2014



Číslo Meno pretekára Body Umiestnenie
63 Lisovsky Krišianis,Latvia 10720 1
65 Aliaksandr Rozin, BELARUS 9320 2
58 Sičák Pavel, CZ 5860 3
59 Bartakovics Richard, SLOVAKIA 5440 4
55 NOTE LUC, BELGIUM 5420 5,5
61 Pintelin Dmitry, Russia 5420 5,5
70 Norbert Jivan, HUNGARY 5220 7
67 Kornyev Volodymyr, Ukraine 5200 8
62 Gyurkovits Jozef , SLOVAKIA 5020 9
68 Ponya Alexander, SLOVAKIA 4860 10
71 Košecký Dávid, SLOVAKIA 3920 11
60 Andrianov Ivan, Russia 3340 12
64 Hrubjak Peter, SLOVAKIA 2700 13
69 Ohera Tomáš, CZ 2680 14
72 Nochka Oleg, Russia 2300 15
56 Aliaksandr Vysotski, BELARUS 1960 16
66 Vígh Jozef ml., SLOVAKIA 1800 17
57 Gajdosik Rudolf, SLOVAKIA 0 19

Sektor "D" - 1.kolo
III.BROWNING FEEDER CUP SLOVAKIA 2014



Číslo Meno pretekára Body Umiestnenie
84 Kuneš Luboš ,CZ 20160 1
85 Hason Marian, SLOVAKIA   16140 2
88 Strashnyi Oleksii, Ukraine 11880 3
86 Thuroczy Daniel, SLOVAKIA 9520 4
75 Haššo Jaroslav , SLOVAKIA 9120 5
74 Peter Post, Netherland 7400 6
89 Molnár Dominik, SVK 5860 7
87 Katona Rudolf, SLOVAKIA 4860 8
81 Polák Karol, SLOVAKIA 4840 9
77 Michlík Milan, SLOVAKIA 3800 10
79 Deszkas Gejza, SLOVAKIA 3220 11
83 Krapf Christian, AUSTRIA 2980 12
80 BUZZI VALERIO, ITALIA 2680 13
82 Gábeli Péter , HUNGARY 1300 14
76 Kurusta Victor, HUNGARY 680 15
73 Gönczi Tamas, HUNGARY 400 16
78 Kupeček Eugen, SLOVAKIA 360 17
90 Vígh Jozef, SLOVAKIA 0 100

Sektor "E" - 1.kolo
III.BROWNING FEEDER CUP SLOVAKIA 2014



Číslo Meno pretekára Body Umiestnenie
6 Szabó Tamás, HUNGARY 18140 1
7 Melichár Milan, SLOVAKIA 14220 2

13 Polák Karol, SLOVAKIA 10640 3
4 Hason Marian, SLOVAKIA   9140 4
9 NOTE LUC, BELGIUM 8480 5
3 Vígh Jozef, SLOVAKIA 8020 6

11 Haššo Jaroslav , SLOVAKIA 7620 7
8 Kornyev Volodymyr, Ukraine 7360 8
5 Gaža Dominik, SLOVAKIA 6740 9,5

16 Hasuk Peter, SLOVAKIA 6740 9,5
1 Norbert Jivan, HUNGARY 5280 11

10 Peter Post, Netherland 4460 12
15 BUZZI VALERIO, ITALIA 4280 13
12 Buchan Vladimír, SLOVAKIA 3000 14
14 Breuer Richard, SLOVAKIA 1960 15
2 Nagy Zoltán, SLOVAKIA 1940 16

18 Mrkvica Ladislav, SVK 1800 17
17 Kalachev Ilya, Russia 1220 18

Sektor "A" - 2.kolo
III.BROWNING FEEDER CUP SLOVAKIA 2014



Číslo Meno pretekára Body Umiestnenie
34 Vanya József  , SLOVAKIA 4220 1
25 Bubnelis Vladislav, Latvia 4060 2
24 Vígh Jozef ml., SLOVAKIA 3900 3
& Nochka Oleg, Russia 3800 4
30 Undeutsch Lukas, AUSTRIA 3700 5
22 Peřina Jozef , CZ 3460 6
26 MUDr. Kapralik Ivan, SLOVAKIA 3300 7
21 Scheer Harald , AUSTRIA 3240 8
19 Glinskiy Sergey, Russia 2380 9
23 Kurusta Sándor   , HUNGARY 2260 10
29 Turák Radovan, SLOVAKIA 1660 11
33 Haššo Martin, SLOVAKIA 1440 12
35 NOTE Dirk, BELGIUM 1020 13
32 Orlov Sergey, Russia 800 14
31 Gábeli Péter , HUNGARY 760 15
28 Ainars Gurtins, LATVIA 520 16,5
36 Fahrngruber Christian, AUSTRIA 520 16,5
27 Katona Rudolf, SLOVAKIA 0 19

Sektor "B" - 2.kolo
III.BROWNING FEEDER CUP SLOVAKIA 2014



Číslo Meno pretekára Body Umiestnenie
51 Kuneš Luboš ,CZ 14940 1
42 Matula Pavol, SLOVAKIA 10380 2
54 Ponya Alexander, SLOVAKIA 7300 3
47 Lisovsky Krišianis,Latvia 6860 4
46 Thuroczy Daniel, SLOVAKIA 6800 5
53 Strashnyi Oleksii, Ukraine 6520 6
40 Ravasz Norbert   , SLOVAKIA 6220 7
50 Karlis Goldmans, Latvia 4940 8
43 Bartakovics Richard, SLOVAKIA 3660 9
52 Bendík Peter, SLOVAKIA 2500 10
41 Slašťan Ján , SLOVAKIA 2160 11,5
49 Začko Miroslav, SLOVAKIA 2160 11,5
45 Michlík Milan, SLOVAKIA 2100 13
38 Vadzim Yakubovich, BELARUS 1980 14
48 Hrubjak Peter, SLOVAKIA 1300 15
39 Vagó František, SLOVAKIA 1260 16
44 Šuliman Vít , CZ 460 17
37 Papay František, SLOVAKIA 400 18

Sektor "C" - 2.kolo
III.BROWNING FEEDER CUP SLOVAKIA 2014



Číslo Meno pretekára Body Umiestnenie
62 Bert Aufderhaar, Netherland 15480 1
59 Gažo Milan , SLOVAKIA 12800 2
61 Pintelin Dmitry, Russia 8520 3
71 Aliaksandr Vysotski, BELARUS 8340 4
65 Aliaksandr Rozin, BELARUS 6820 5
60 Košecký Dávid, SLOVAKIA 6200 6
72 Gajdosik Rudolf, SLOVAKIA 6100 7
63 Németh Balázs, HUNGARY 5500 8
66 Palinkáš Milan, SLOVAKIA 5240 9
55 Lieskay Vladimír, SLOVAKIA 4900 10
67 Gönczi Tamas, HUNGARY 2960 11
64 Virchenko Sergiy, Ukraine 2700 12
58 Doka  Pavol , SLOVAKIA 2520 13
70 Labát Peter, SLOVAKIA 2420 14
57 Molnár Dominik, SVK 1640 15
56 Decman Ivan, SLOVAKIA 1520 16
69 Zinkevich Andrei, BELARUS 1280 17
68 Krapf Christian, AUSTRIA 300 18

Sektor "D" - 2.kolo
III.BROWNING FEEDER CUP SLOVAKIA 2014



Číslo Meno pretekára Body Umiestnenie
73 Lantaj Ján, SLOVAKIA 7200 1
87 Lantos János  , HUNGARY 6300 2
75 Galgoci Miloš, SLOVAKIA 5880 3
76 Ohera Tomáš, CZ 4780 4
89 Zelenák Milan , SLOVAKIA 3280 5
81 Deszkas Gejza, SLOVAKIA 3180 6
82 Andrianov Ivan, Russia 2200 7
85 Meier Mario, AUSTRIA 1800 8
86 Haar Jozef , SLOVAKIA 1260 9
77 Sándor Szász, HUNGARY 1160 10
88 Hučko Peter, SLOVAKIA 1120 11
78 Gyurkovits Jozef , SLOVAKIA 1100 12
80 Jarábek Attila, SLOVAKIA 1000 13
83 Kurusta Victor, HUNGARY 600 14
74 Konkoľ Filip , SLOVAKIA 560 15
79 Sičák Pavel, CZ 500 16
84 Kupeček Eugen, SLOVAKIA 0 18
90 Černák Peter, SLOVAKIA 0 100

Sektor "E" - 2.kolo
III.BROWNING FEEDER CUP SLOVAKIA 2014




